Hot Melt Termination Kits
6365 and 6361
3M™ Hot Melt Universal
Termination Kits
The Hot Melt Termination Kits 6365 and
6361 contain all materials necessary to
terminate 3M™ SC, ST, and FC Hot Melt
and Ultra High Temp Hot Melt Connectors,

6365-ST Stripping Tool 1 Training CD Rom 1
6365-CT Crimp Tool 1 Instructions (paper) 1
Ordering Information
3M™ Hot Melt Universal Termination Kit
Product Number Description Packaging
6365 UHT Hot Melt Kit 120V 1 kit
6361 UHT Hot Melt Kit 230V 1 kit
6355-U UHT Hot Melt Upgrade Kit 1 each
6156 Conversion Kit (Epoxy to Hot Melt 120V) 1 each
6157 Conversion Kit (Epoxy to Hot Melt 230V) 1 each
Replacements for 3M Hot Melt Kit
Product Number Description Packaging
6365-CC Classic Hot Melt Consumable Kit 1 each
Lapping Film, 2 µm (254X) 200 sheets
Lapping Film, 0.05 µm (263X) 50 sheets
Lint Free Cloths 200 sheets
8892 Universal Polishing Jig 1 each
6365-CU UHT Hot Melt Consumable Kit 1 each
Lapping Film, 0.5 µm (661X) 10 sheets
Lapping Film, Final (863X) 50 sheets
Lint Free Cloths 200 sheets
8892 Universal Polishing Jig 1 each
6192-A Lapping Film, One Step (254X) 500 sheets
6312 Hot Melt Oven (120V) in 6365 kit 1 each
6323 Hot Melt Oven (230V) in 6361 kit 1 each
6365-CT Universal Crimp Tool 1 each
6365-UH Universal Connector Holder 6 each
6191 Hot Melt Cooling Stand 1 each
6365-PP Polishing Pad, One Step 1 each
8365-PP Soft Polishing Pad 1 each
8892 Universal Polishing Jig 1 each
6365-FS Carbide Fiber Scribe 1 each
6365-VS 200x View Scope 1 each
6365-ST Stripping Tool 1 each
6365-JS Jacket Stripper 1 each
6365-KS Kevlar Snips 1 each
3
Important Notice
All statements, technical information, and recommendations
related to 3M’s products are based on information believed to